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All rules not found in the FHSAA hand book will be found in the USBC rule book.

Holes in Bowling Ball

Discussed with both USBC and FSHAA rule that all holes must be used for all deliveries.

Scoring?
2 Games regular bowling whith third game being baker. 1 point per game and baker. 
These won and losses to not account for anything but compition ONLY.

Lane assignments and masks?
2 Teams on a pair, Masks are optional unless your school specifies differently, than 
Masks must be worn at all times in the center.
Dress Code.
Since this is a school function, appropriate attire must be worn, NO short shorts (shorts 
must be close to the knee as possible, NO tank tops, NO shirts with inappropriate 
language or pictures and NO tobacco or alcohol products. Districts are different.

Price per game South and North.
$1.00 per game ($3.00) at Sparez Davie, $2.50 per game with no charge for Baker 
($5.00) at Balero Sawgrass.

Thursday, October 21, 2021 Match 14
Saturday, October 23, 2021 Last regular season playing date 
Monday, October 25, 2021 Districts  

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 BCAA Tournament will count as a Match
Thursday, October 14, 2021 Match 12
Tuesday, October 19, 2021 Match 13       Senior Day

Match 8Thursday, September 30, 2021
Tuesday, October 5, 2021 Match 9
Thursday, October 7, 2021 Match 10        Pink Day

Tuesday, September 21, 2021 Match 5
Thursday, September 23, 2021 Match 6
Tuesday, September 28, 2021 Match 7

Thursday, September 9, 2021 Match 3
Tuesday, September 14, 2021 Match 4
Thursday, September 16, 2021 Holiday

Tuesday, August 31, 2021 Match 1
Thursday, September 2, 2021 Match 2
Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Holiday

First Regular Season Playing Date
First Practice DateMonday, August 2, 2021

Monday, August 23, 2021
Tuesday, August 24, 2021 Practice
Thursday, August 26, 2021 Practice
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